YouGov / University of Southampton Survey Results I ou
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2103 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st October 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | %2 {ukip | con | Lab | 1 | Male | Femae | 18-24]25-39 | 40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands Ity 1 Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2103 | X X X X [616]517] 433 |1020] 1083 | 250 | 532 | 719 | 601]1199| 904 | 269 683 450 517 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1944 1972 2014
Do you think that British politicians are out
merely for themselves, for their party, or to do
their best for their country?

Themselves 35 38 48 | 34 50 26 74|46 53 46 | 49 a7 26 44 53 53| 44 52 39 44 52 50 59
Their party 22 22 30 | 31 32 44 19|30 32 36| 29 32 39 31 28 28| 32 28 33 34 25 29 26
Their country 36 28 10 (22 7 18 3 |14 7 10 | 11 9 13 9 9 9 10 9 12 10 9 9 10
Don'tknow 7 12 12 14 11 12 4 |10 8 8 12 13 21 15 10 9 13 11 16 12 14 12 6

*1944 and 1972 results are from Gallup. All other
results are from YouGov plc.
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